
S.NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

) 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

26 

17 

19 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

36 

38 

37 

35 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

REGION: PRAYAGRAJ - BHAVDIYA PUB SCH MAHOBARA BAZAR RANOPALI AYODHYA 
AFFILIATION NUMBER:2133293- SCHOOL CODE:71518 

NAME 

Mr. Deepak Singh Pokhariya 
Ms. Akarshita Singh 

Mr. Satyam Chaturvedi 

Ms. Richa Mishra 

Mr. Ravi Shankar Tiwari 

Ms. Rakhi Sahrawat 
Ms. Manju Kumari Viswakarma 

Ms. Nirupama Tiwari 

Ms. Deep Mala Verma 

Mr. Anmol Jaiswal 
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Mishra 

Mr. Vishal Tiwari 

Mr. Vijay Kumar Gautam 
Mr. Pritesh Paul 

Ms. Priyanshu Singh 
Ms. Princy Pandey 
Mr. Alok Kumar 

Mr. Vinayak Tripathi 

Ms. Nidhi Pandey 

Mr. Ambuj Pandey 

Mr. Akash Singh 

Ms. Khushi Bijlani 
Ms. Saumya Sadhwani 

Ms. Nelha Valecha 

Ms. Priyanka Shukla 

Mr. Gokaran Pandey 
Ms. Farah Fatina 

Ms. Aaliya Ansari 

Ms. Priyank Singh 
Ms. Anita Yadav 

Mr. Onm Prakash Mishra 

Ms. Deepti 

Mr. Hariom Pandey 

Mr. Rajan Shukla 

Ms. Pooja Yadav 

Ms. Kaushiki Jha 

Ms. Garima Dubey 
Ms. Shivani Srivastava 

Ms Tarannum Shahala Khan 

Mrs Monika Ahuja 

Ms Amrita Singh 

Mrs. Rubee Singh 
Ms. Neha Srivastava 

Ms. Noor Bano 

Ms. Swati Thapa 
Ms. Surabhi Srivastava 

Ms. Privanka Srivastava 

Ms. Ranjana Pandey 

Ms. Falak Naaz 

Ms Ayushi Singlh 

Ms. Neha Singh 

TEACHING STAFF 

DESIGNATION 

Principal 
HEADMISTRESS 

PGT (COMM.) 
PGT (ENGLISH) 

PGT (MATHS) 

PGT (COMPUTER) 

PGT (POL.SCIENCE) 

PGT (HISTORY) 
PGT (HINDI) 

PGT (GAME TEACHER) 

PGT (PHYSICS) 

PGT (ECONOMICS) 

PGT (CHEMISTRY) 

PGT (GEOGRAPHY) 

PGT (PSYCHOLOGY) 
PGT (BIOLOGY) 

PGT (ART) 

TGT (MATHS) 

TGT (MATHS) 

TGT (MATHS) 
TGT (MATHS) 

TGT (ENGLISH) 

TGT (ENGLISH) 

TGT (ENGLISH) 

TGT (SCIENCE) 

TGT (SANSKRIT) 
TGT (COMPUTER) 
TGT (SCIENCE) 
TGT (HINDI) 

TGT (HINDI) 

TGT Hindi 

TGT (Social Studies) 

TGT Science 

TGT S.St. 

TGT (GAME TEACHER) 

Music Teacher 

Librarian 

(DANCE TEACHER) 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

QUALIFICATION 

M.SC, B.ED. 
M.A. B.ED 

M.COM, B.ED 

M.A, B, ED 

M.SC. BED 

M.C.A. 

M.A. B.ED 

M.A. B.ED. 

M.A, B.ED 

M.P.Ed 

M.SC. M.ED 

M.A. B.ED 

M.SC. B.ED 

M.A. NET B.ED 

M.A.. B.ED 

M.SC, B.ED. 

M.A. B.TC. 

M.SC. B.ED. 

M.SC. B.ED 

M.SC. B.ED 

B.SC. B.ED. 

B.A. B.ED 

B.A. B.ED 

M.SC. B.ED 

M.SC. B.ED 

M.A, B.ED 

M.A, D.EL.ED. 

B.SC. B.ED. 

M.A. BED. 

M.A. B.ED. 

M.A, B.ED. 

B.A B.ED. 

M.SC. B.ED. 

M.A. 

M.P.Ed. 

M.A. Prabhakar 

B.Lib., M.LIB. 
M.SC, B.ED. 

B.COM, B.ED 

M.COM, D.L.ED 

B.A. NTT 

M.A, B.ED, 

M.A, BOMBAY ART 

B.SC. Bed. 

B.Com. 

B.SC. M.SC, B.ED 

M.C.A. 

M.A, B,ED 

B.COM., NTT 

BA, NTT 

BA, NTT 

EXPERIENCE 

20 YEARS 

7 YEARS 

8 YEARS 

8 YEARS 

17 YEARS 

10 YEARS 

15 YEARS 

7 YEARS 

6 YEARS 

2 YEARS 

20 YEARS 

12 YEARS 

10 YEARS 

4 YEARS 

1.5 YEARS 

10 YEARS 

8 YEARS 

EEEEEEEBBEEDE 
2 YEARS 

2 YEARS 

2 YEARS 

9 YEARS 

4 YEARS 

5 YEARS 

7 YEARS 

13 YEARS 

44 YEARS 

8 YEARS 

6 YEARS 

3 YEARS 

10 YEARS 
30 YEARS 

5 YEARS 

2 YEARS 

3 YEARS 

9 YEARS 

2 YEARS 

1 YEARS 

0 YEARS 

6 YEARS 

11 YEARS 

3 YEARS 

0 YEARS 

4 YEARS 

1 YEARS 

1 YEARS 

4 YEARS 

9 YEARS 

3 YEARS 

2 YEARS 

1 YEARS 

1 YEARS 

PAY BAND 

9300-34800 GP5400 

9300-34800 GP4800 

9300-34800 GP4800 

9300-34800 GP4800 

9300-34800 GP4800 

9300-34800 GP4800 

9300-34800 GP4800 

9300-34800 GP4600 

9300-34800 GP4800 

9300-34800 GP4800 

9300-34800 GP4800 

9300-34800 GP4800 

9300-34800 GP4800 

9300-34800 GP4800 

9300-34800 GP4800 

9300-34800 GP4600 

9300-34800 GP4600 

9300-34800 GP4600 

9300-344800 GP4600 

9300-34800 GP4600 

9300-34800 GP4600 

9300-34800 GP4600 

9300-34800 GP4600 

9300-34800 GP4600 

9300-34800 GP4600 

9300-34800 GP4600 

9300-34800 GP4600 

9300-34800 GP4600 

9300-34800 GP4600 

9300-34800 GP4600 

9300-34800 GP4600 

9300-34800 GP4600 

9300-34800 GP4600 

9300-34800 GP4600 

9300-34800 GP4600 

9300-34S00 GP4600 

9300-34800 GP4600 

9300-34800 GP4600 

9300-34800 GP4200 

9300-34S00 GP4200 

9300-34800 GP4200 

9300-34800 GP4200 

9300-34800 GP4200 

9300-34800 GP4200 

9300-34800 GP4200 

9300-34800 GP4200 

9300-344800 GP4200 

9300-34800 GP4200 

9300-34800 GP4200 

9300-34800 GP4200 

9300-34800 GP4200 



1 

59 

64 

71 

2 

58 

61 

62 

63 

56 

57 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

72 

73 
74 

75 

76 

55 

54 

60 

52 

53 

S.NO. 

Ms. Unaiza Khan 

Ms. Shivi Manucha 

Ms. Himanshi Pandey 

Ms. Amrit Prabha Yadav 

Ms. Saomya Trivedi 
Ms. Astha Singh 

Ms. Vaishnavi Pandey 

Ms. Anchal Singh 
Ms. Anushka Singh 

Mr. Anar Srivastava 

Mr. Ankit Singh 

Mr. Pragyesh Patel 
Ms. Jaya Tiwari 

Ms. Shraddha Mishra 

Mr. Yashwant Singh 
Ms. Ritu 

Ms. Varsha Rajpal 
Ms. Shubhangi Nigam 
Mrs. Renu Vernma 

Ms. Prinka 

Ms. Khushnuma Siddiqui 

Ms. Deepmala Vermani 
Ms. Gauri Singh 

Ms. Seema Chaturvedi 

Ms. Kaneez Rabab 

NAME 

Mr. Amit Kumar Sen 

Mrs. Gudiya 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PET (Physical) 
PET (Physical) 
Resource Person 

Music Teacher 

Pre PRT 

Pre PRT 

Pre PRT 

Pre PRT 

Pre PRT 

Pre PRT 

Pre PRT 

DESIGNATION 

Asst. 

Aaya 

B.A., NTT 

Principal 

B.A., NTT 

B.A., NTT 

B.A. NTT 

M.SC. 

M.SC. B.ED. 

B.A. NTT 

B.A. NTT 

BBA Persuing 
B.Com. 

M.Com, Bed. 

B.Com. 

M.Sc. Bed. 

MBA Persuing 
B.P.ED. D.L.ED. 

BPES 

B.A, NTT 

M.A. Prabhakar 

M.A. B.ED 

B.A. NTT 

NON-TEACHING STAFF 

M.A. NTT 

B.A., NTIT 

B.A., NTT 

M.A. B, ED 

B.A. NTT 

DATE OF BIRTH 

15/06/1983 

28/07/1985 

Bhavdiys Puiie Scaoo! 
Mohobara Bazr Ra.opi 
Ayodhya (U.P.) 224 123 

0 YEARS 

0 YEARS 

0 YEARS 

0 YEARS 

4 YEARS 

0 YEARS 

0 YEARS 

0 YEARS 

0 YEARS 

1 YEARS 

1 YEARS 

1 YEARS 
1 YEARS 

1 YEARS 

1.5 YEARS 

1 YEARS 

1 YEARS 

0 YEARS 
9 YEARS 

0 YEARS 

2 YEARS 

5 YEARS 

1 YEARS 

2 YEARS 

0 YEARS 

QUALIFICATION 

B.A., M.LIB. 

5th Pass 

9300-34800 GP4200 

9300-34800 GP4200 

9300-34800 GP4200 

9300-34800 GP4200 
9300-34800 GP4200 

9300-34800 GP4200 

9300-34800 GP4200 

9300-34800 GP4200 

9300-34800 GP4200 

9300-34800 GP4200 

9300-34800 GP4200 

MANAGER 

9300-34800 GP4200 

9300-34800 GP4200 

9300-34800 GP4200 

9300-34800 GP4200 
9300-34800 GP4200 

9300-34800 GP4200 

9300-34800 GP4200 

9300-34800 GP4200 
9300-34800 GP4200 
9300-34800 GP4200 

9300-34800 GP4200 

9300-34800 GP4200 

9300-34800 GP4200 

9300-34800 GP4200 

PAY BAND 

5200-20200 GP2400 

5200-20200 GP1800 

BHAVDIYA PUBLIC SCHOL 
MAHOBARA BAZAR RANOPALI 
AYODHYA-224123 (U.P.) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

