

REGION : PRAYAGRAJ - BHAVDIYA PUB SCH MAHOBARA BAZAR RANOPALI AYODHYA

AFFILIATION NUMBER : 2133293 - SCHOOL CODE : 71518

TEACHING STAFF

S.NO.	NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION	EXPERIENCE	PAY BAND
1	Mr. Deepak Singh Pokhariya	Principal	M.SC, B.ED.	20 YEARS	9300-34800 GP5400
2	Ms. Akarshita Singh	HEADMISTRESS	M.A. B.ED	7 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4800
3	Mr. Satyam Chaturvedi	PGT (COMM.)	M.COM, B.ED	8 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4800
4	Ms. Richa Mishra	PGT (ENGLISH)	M.A. B.ED	8 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4800
5	Mr. Ravi Shankar Tiwari	PGT (MATHS)	M.SC. BED	17 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4800
6	Ms. Rakhi Sahrawat	PGT (COMPUTER)	M.C.A.	10 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4800
7	Ms. Manju Kumari Viswakarma	PGT (POL.SCIENCE)	M.A. B.ED	15 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4800
8	Ms. Nirupama Tiwari	PGT (HISTORY)	M.A. B.ED.	7 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4600
9	Ms. Deep Mala Verma	PGT (HINDI)	M.A. B.ED	6 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4800
10	Mr. Anmol Jaiswal	PGT (GAME TEACHER)	M.P.Ed	2 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4800
11	Mr. Pankaj Kumar Mishra	PGT (PHYSICS)	M.SC. M.ED	20 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4800
12	Mr. Vishal Tiwari	PGT (ECONOMICS)	M.A. B.ED	12 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4800
13	Mr. Vijay Kumar Gautam	PGT (CHEMISTRY)	M.SC. B.ED	10 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4800
14	Mr. Pritesh Paul	PGT (GEOGRAPHY)	M.A. NET B.ED	4 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4800
15	Ms. Priyanshu Singh	PGT (PSYCHOLOGY)	M.A., B.ED	1.5 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4800
16	Ms. Princy Pandey	PGT (BIOLOGY)	M.SC. B.ED.	10 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4600
26	Mr. Alok Kumar	PGT (ART)	M.A. B.TC.	8 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4600
17	Mr. Vinayak Tripathi	TGT (MATHS)	M.SC. B.ED.	2 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4600
18	Ms. Nidhi Pandey	TGT (MATHS)	M.SC. B.ED	2 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4600
19	Mr. Ambuj Pandey	TGT (MATHS)	M.SC. B.ED	2 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4600
20	Mr. Akash Singh	TGT (MATHS)	B.SC. B.ED.	9 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4600
21	Ms. Khushi Bijlani	TGT (ENGLISH)	B.A. B.ED	4 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4600
22	Ms. Saumya Sadhwani	TGT (ENGLISH)	B.A. B.ED	5 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4600
23	Ms. Neha Valecha	TGT (ENGLISH)	M.SC. B.ED	7 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4600
24	Ms. Priyanka Shukla	TGT (SCIENCE)	M.SC. B.ED	13 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4600
25	Mr. Gokaran Pandey	TGT (SANSKRIT)	M.A. B.ED	44 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4600
27	Ms. Farah Fatima	TGT (COMPUTER)	M.A. D.ELED.	8 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4600
28	Ms. Aaliya Ansari	TGT (SCIENCE)	B.SC. B.ED.	6 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4600
29	Ms. Priyank Singh	TGT (HINDI)	M.A. BED.	3 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4600
30	Ms. Anita Yadav	TGT (HINDI)	M.A. B.ED.	10 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4600
31	Mr. Om Prakash Mishra	TGT Hindi	M.A. B.ED.	30 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4600
32	Ms. Deepti	TGT (Social Studies)	B.A B.ED.	5 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4600
33	Mr. Hariom Pandey	TGT Science	M.SC. B.ED.	2 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4600
34	Mr. Rajan Shukla	TGT S.St.	M.A.	3 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4600
36	Ms. Pooja Yadav	TGT (GAME TEACHER)	M.P.Ed.	9 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4600
38	Ms. Kaushiki Jha	Music Teacher	M.A. Prabhakar	2 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4600
37	Ms. Garima Dubey	Librarian	B.Lib., M.LIB.	1 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4600
35	Ms. Shivani Srivastava	(DANCE TEACHER)	M.SC. B.ED.	0 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4600
39	Ms Tarannum Shahala Khan	PRT	B.COM, B.ED	6 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
40	Mrs Monika Ahuja	PRT	M.COM, D.LED	11 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
41	Ms Amrita Singh	PRT	B.A. NTT	3 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
42	Mrs. Rubee Singh	PRT	M.A. B.ED.	0 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
43	Ms. Neha Srivastava	PRT	M.A. BOMBAY ART	4 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
44	Ms. Noor Bano	PRT	B.SC. Bed.	1 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
45	Ms. Swati Thapa	PRT	B.Com.	1 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
46	Ms. Surabhi Srivastava	PRT	B.SC. M.SC. B.ED	4 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
47	Ms. Priyanka Srivastava	PRT	M.C.A.	9 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
48	Ms. Ranjana Pandey	PRT	M.A. B.ED	3 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
49	Ms. Falak Naaz	PRT	B.COM., NTT	2 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
50	Ms Ayushi Singh	PRT	BA, NTT	1 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
51	Ms. Neha Singh	PRT	BA, NTT	1 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200

52	Ms. Unaiza Khan	PRT	B.A., NTT	0 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
53	Ms. Shivi Manucha	PRT	B.A., NTT	0 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
54	Ms. Himanshi Pandey	PRT	B.A., NTT	0 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
55	Ms. Anrit Prabha Yadav	PRT	B.A. NTT	0 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
56	Ms. Saomya Trivedi	PRT	M.SC.	4 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
57	Ms. Astha Singh	PRT	M.SC. B.ED.	0 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
58	Ms. Vaishnavi Pandey	PRT	B.A. NTT	0 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
59	Ms. Anchal Singh	PRT	B.A. NTT	0 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
60	Ms. Anushka Singh	PRT	BBA Persuing	0 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
61	Mr. Amar Srivastava	PRT	B.Com.	1 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
62	Mr. Ankit Singh	PRT	M.Com, Bed.	1 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
63	Mr. Pragyesh Patel	PRT	B.Com.	1 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
64	Ms. Jaya Tiwari	PRT	M.Sc. Bed.	1 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
65	Ms. Shraddha Mishra	PRT	MBA Persuing	1 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
66	Mr. Yashwant Singh	PET (Physical)	B.P.ED. D.L.ED.	1.5 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
67	Ms. Ritu	PET (Physical)	BPES	1 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
68	Ms. Varsha Rajpal	Resource Person	B.A. NTT	1 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
69	Ms. Shubhangi Nigam	Music Teacher	M.A. Prabhakar	0 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
70	Mrs. Renu Verma	Pre PRT	M.A. B.ED	9 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
71	Ms. Prinka	Pre PRT	B.A. NTT	0 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
72	Ms. Khushnuma Siddiqui	Pre PRT	M.A. NTT	2 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
73	Ms. Deepmala Vermani	Pre PRT	B.A., NTT	5 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
74	Ms. Gauri Singh	Pre PRT	B.A., NTT	1 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
75	Ms. Seema Chaturvedi	Pre PRT	M.A. B.ED	2 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200
76	Ms. Kaneez Rabab	Pre PRT	B.A. NTT	0 YEARS	9300-34800 GP4200

NON-TEACHING STAFF

S.NO.	NAME	DESIGNATION	DATE OF BIRTH	QUALIFICATION	PAY BAND
1	Mr. Amit Kumar Sen	Asstt.	15/06/1983	B.A., M.LIB.	5200-20200 GP2400
2	Mrs. Gudiyia	Aaya	28/07/1985	5th Pass	5200-20200 GP1800

Principal
29/1/26

Principal
Bhavdiya Public School
Mohobara Bazar Ranopali
Ayodhya (U.P.) 224123

Manager

MANAGER
BHAVDIYA PUBLIC SCHOOL
MAHOBARA BAZAR RANOPALI
AYODHYA-224123 (U.P.)